Summit Lakes XC Boys White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - SLMS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 9:23.0
1 884 JACKBELL 2 2 8:41.3 8:41.3 0:00.0
2 930 ERIC MIMS 8 10 9:12.8 17:54.2 0:31.5
3 934 CHINEDU OSUAGWU 18 28 9:31.9 27:26.1 0:50.5
4 932 NICK NEWBOLD 21 49 9:41.6 37:07.7 1:00.2
5 895 TOMMY CONLON 22 71 9:47.6 46:55.3 1:06.2
6 943 JACK REIDLINGER (25) (96) 9:54.8 56:50.1 1:13.5
7 955 CONNOR WOLVERTON (36) (132) 10:22.3  1:07:12.5 1:41.0
8 931 SAM MORGAN (38) (170) 10:245  1:17:37.1 1:43.2
9 949 EVAN SIMMON (42) (212) 10:27.0  1:28:04.2 1:45.7
10 927 AARON MAXWELL (43) (255) 10:27.6  1:38:31.8 1:46.3
11 918 TAEGAN HOLDER (44) (299) 10:29.2  1:49:01.1 1:47.8
12 946 ROCCO ROLLINS (63) (362) 10:49.6  1:59:50.7 2:08.2
13 910 CARSON HAMMOND (68) (430) 11:01.5 2:10:52.2 2:20.2
14 902 RYAN FUNK (69) (499) 11:02.5 2:21:54.8 2:21.2
15 916 ANDREW HILLEN (70) (569) 11:04.3  2:32:59.1 2:22.9
16 878 EDOZIE AMAONYE (71) (640) 11:05.5  2:44:04.6 2:24.2
17 882 ETHAN BASSETT (74) (714) 11:15.5  2:55:20.2 2:34.2
18 929 JOSH MILLER (78) (792) 11:23.9  3:06:44.2 2:42.6
19 950 EVAN SIMPSON (80) (872) 11:28.1  3:18:12.3 2:46.7
20 936 ANGELO PAK (81) (953) 11:29.7  3:29:42.0 2:48.3
21 937 SYLAS PAK (82) (1035) 11:30.6  3:41:12.7 2:49.3
22 890 RYAN BONNER (83) (1118) 11:36.1  3:52:48.9 2:54.8
23 907 EZEKIEL GRAMLICK (84) (1202) 11:38.4  4:04:27.3 2:57.0
24 886 HUSAM BHATTI (93) (1295) 12:13.3  4:16:40.6 3:31.9
25 912 DONOVAN HARRIS (97) (1392) 12:22.2  4:29:02.9 3:40.9
26 885 BRIANBETT (100) (1492) 12:33.2  4:41:36.1 3:51.9
27 952 CHASE VIRDEN (108) (1600) 13:01.4  4:54:37.6 4:20.1
28 953 SPENCER WHEELER (111) (1711) 13:14.9 5:07:52.6 4:33.6
29 883 GREY BECKERLE (114) (1825) 13:22.3  5:21:14.9 4:40.9
30 941 JACKSON RAND (116) (1941) 13:29.6  5:34:44.5 4:48.2
31 944 KADEN RIGOT (121) (2062) 13:55.4  5:48:40.0 5:14.1
32 889 WILL BOAZ (124) (2186) 14:21.2  6:03:01.2 5:39.8
33 904 LUCAS GATES More Than 32 15:10.4  6:18:11.6 6:29.0
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 9:29.1

1 541 DEVAN MATHIS 6 6 9:02.3 9:02.3 0:00.0
2 515 |ISRAEL CONAWAY 12 18 9:23.5 18:25.8 0:21.2
3 512 CARSON COLEMAN 14 32 9:27.8 27:53.6 0:25.5
4 522 ASHER FELDHAUS 19 51 9:34.7 37:28.4 0:32.4
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Summit Lakes XC Boys White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 9:29.1
5 506 DIEGO BOTANA 26 77 9:57.1 47:25.5 0:54.8
6 568 NOAH WHITE (34) (111) 10:18.2 57:43.7 1:15.9
7 567 DANNY WHITE (41) (152) 10:26.6  1:08:10.4 1:24.3
8 549 KENNETH PFAFF (47) (199) 10:31.1  1:18:41.5 1:28.8
9 564 ZACHSTULTZ (48) (247) 10:32.9  1:29:14.4 1:30.6
10 534 ALEX KEETING (52) (299) 10:39.6  1:39:54.1 1:37.3
11 504 SAM BINDI (57) (356) 10:43.2  1:50:37.3 1:40.9
12 529 TYLER HELLAND (59) (415) 10:45.7  2:01:23.1 1:43.4
13 555 ZAC SCHERER (60) (475) 10:45.8  2:12:08.9 1:43.5
14 540 ASALIGHT (67) (542) 11:00.0  2:23:09.0 1:57.7
15 527 CHRISTIAN HARRIS (72) (614) 11:11.4  2:34:20.4 2:09.1
16 552 LUKE ROWDEN (75) (689) 11:19.8  2:45:40.2 2:17.5
17 548 ZANDER PECK (76) (765) 11:21.7  2:57:01.9 2:19.4
18 507 D'ANDRE BRISCO (88) (853) 11:55.4  3:08:57.3 2:53.1
19 528 CIRRON HARRISON (95) (948) 12:21.1  3:21:18.4 3:18.8
20 538 BRENT KLEFFNER (106) (1054) 12:55.2  3:34:13.7 3:52.9
21 546 BEN O'BRYAN (115) (1169) 13:23.3  3:47:37.1 4:21.0
22 516 JOEL CRAVEN (117) (1286) 13:40.8  4:01:17.9 4:38.5
23 521 JULIUS FEDUKE (118) (1404) 13:43.8  4:15:01.7 4:41.5
24 510 MILES CHERUIYOY (119) (1523) 13:44.6  4:28:46.4 4:42.3
Team - PLMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 9:37.4

1 760 JACOB MORRILL 11 11 9:18.3 9:18.3 0:00.0
2 712 HAYDEN BROWN 13 24 9:26.7 18:45.1 0:08.3
3 726 TAROLD DAVIS 17 41 9:30.9 28:16.1 0:12.6
4 734 MASON GALE 24 65 9:53.5 38:09.6 0:35.2
5 703 MASON ARNOLD 27 92 9:57.7 48:07.3 0:39.3
6 751 KYLE MCCORMICK (28) (120) 10:00.7 58:08.0 0:42.3
7 767 DARIUS RUTO (30) (150) 10:07.7  1:08:15.8 0:49.3
8 730 GRAHAM ELBERT (33) (183) 10:13.8  1:18:29.6 0:55.4
9 752 GRAYSON MCENTIRE (35) (218) 10:19.1  1:28:48.7 1:00.7
10 725 DAYTON DAVIS (39) (257) 10:25.3  1:39:14.1 1:07.0
11 715 RILEY BUHMAN (40) (297) 10:25.6  1:49:39.8 1:07.3
12 781 BRAYDEN WARNER (45) (342) 10:30.1  2:00:09.9 1:11.7
13 729 KEVIN EASON (55) (397) 10:41.0  2:10:50.9 1:22.6
14 770 JAMES SLAVENS (61) (458) 10:46.1  2:21:37.0 1:27.7
15 757 HENRY MILLER (62) (520) 10:46.1  2:32:23.2 1:27.7
16 765 PATRICK ROONEY (79) (599) 11:26.1  2:43:49.3 2:07.7
17 742 HENRY JACKSON (85) (684) 11:47.2  2:55:36.6 2:28.9
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Summit Lakes XC Boys White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - PLMS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):92 Average Time: 9:37.4
18 741 CHASE JACKSON (89) (773) 11:56.3  3:07:32.9 2:37.9
19 762 JIMMY NGO (90) (863) 11:57.8  3:19:30.7 2:39.4
20 749 HARRISON MARR (94) (957) 12:15.1  3:31:45.8 2:56.7
21 737 GRANTHILL (99) (1056) 12:23.7  3:44:09.6 3:05.3
22 783 JOSH WILLIAMS (105) (1161) 12:51.8  3:57:01.4 3:33.4
23 758 ROYSE MILLER (107) (1268) 12:56.6  4:09:58.1 3:38.3
24 706 DAWSON BARNETT (113) (1381) 13:22.1  4:23:20.3 4:03.8
25 713 MICHAEL BRYANT (120) (1501) 13:47.7  4:37:08.0 4:29.3
26 705 JACK BARKER (125) (1626) 14:25.1  4:51:33.1 5:06.7
27 714 BRAYLON BUCKMAN (127) (1753) 14:36.6  5:06:09.8 5:18.2
Team - Ray-South MS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 9:26.3
1 790 ALONZO HERNANDEZ 1 1 7:49.8 7:49.8 0:00.0
2 791 CONNER PARKER 4 5 8:57.7 16:47.5 1:07.8
3 787 CHARLIE BAUL 5 10 9:01.8 25:49.4 1:12.0
4 788 LEOPALD BUCHOLTZ 29 39 10:07.1 35:56.6 2:17.3
5 792 JALINN 73 112 11:15.2 47:11.8 3:25.4
6 793 LUCAS (102) (214) 12:39.3 59:51.2 4:49.4
Team - RPEMS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):121 Average Time: 9:41.2
1 833 NOAH TUTTLE 3 3 8:47.9 8:47.9 0:00.0
2 809 NATHAN AHLERS 7 10 9:04.0 17:52.0 0:16.1
3 827 CANNON NORTHCRAFT 9 19 9:14.4 27:06.5 0:26.4
4 834 TYSON WHELAN 37 56 10:24.4 37:31.0 1:36.5
5 812 SHAUN BUTTERSWORTH 65 121 10:55.1 48:26.1 2:07.1
6 815 TRENT DAUGHERTY (87) (208) 11:52.4  1:00:18.6 3:04.5
7 819 BRODY HOCKER (98) (306) 12:23.3  1:12:42.0 3:35.3
8 822 DEAN JOHNSON (101) (407) 12:38.4  1:25:20.4 3:50.5
9 823 BRAYDEN KRAMER (132) (539) 17:08.8  1:42:29.3 8:20.8
DQ 810 EVANBESTGEN DQ
Team - RPSM Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 10:02.0
1 874 LANDON WHITTEN 15 15 9:28.3 9:28.3 0:00.0
2 852 DILLION JACKMAN 23 38 9:47.8 19:16.2 0:19.4
3 857 ISAAC MADINE 31 69 10:09.7 29:25.9 0:41.3
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Race Date

September 11, 2019

Summit Lakes XC Boys White
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:45.3
1:02.3
1:14.7
1:54.0
2:22.8
2:33.7
5:10.5
5:12.5

0:00.0
1:05.2
1:05.3
1:08.1
1:29.2
2:37.8
3:15.3
3:52.8
5:19.4
5:38.5

0:00.0
1:23.7
1:28.2
1:38.0
3:.04.7
3:54.4
4:54.8
5:08.9

0:00.0
1:03.2

Boys
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time
Team - RPSM Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):147 Average Time: 10:02.0
4 837 DYLAN BARRERA 32 101 10:13.7 39:39.7
5 872 HAYDEN WESTHUES 46 147 10:30.7 50:10.4
6 868 MATHEW SLAUGHTER (56) (203) 10:43.1  1:00:53.5
7 863 JACOBPOWELL (77) (280) 11:22.4  1:12:15.9
8 859 COLESON MOTT (86) (366) 11:51.2  1:24:07.2
9 861 ZACHARY OAKES (91) (457) 12:02.1  1:36:09.3
10 870 PRESTON TREMAIN (128) (585) 14:38.9  1:50:48.3
11 849 CALEB FUSELIER (129) (714) 14:40.9  2:05:29.3
Team - DWMS Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):232 Average Time: 10:26.7
1 616 FRANKPAZ 16 16 9:29.2 9:29.2
2 612 CHASE MEYERS 49 65 10:34.4 20:03.6
3 618 DEREK RICHARDS 50 115 10:34.5 30:38.1
4 606 KAIDEN KAHLER 51 166 10:37.3 41:15.4
5 598 GRAYSON BRACKEN 66 232 10:58.4 52:13.8
6 601 LUKE DAVID-PENNINGTON (92) (324) 12:07.0  1:04:20.8
7 617 NICH PYCIOR-GARMAN (104) (428) 12:44.5  1:17:05.4
8 604 BENHOLMES (112) (540) 13:22.0  1:30:27.5
9 597 MATTHEW BILLINGSLEY (130) (670) 14:48.6  1:45:16.1
10 609 HARVEY MAYBERRY (131) (801) 15:07.7  2:00:23.8
Team - MRMS Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):282 Average Time: 10:48.0
1 673 PAYTON PYLE 10 10 9:17.0 9:17.0
2 666 ETHANHOYT 54 64 10:40.8 19:57.9
3 659 JACOB BRUBECK 58 122 10:45.2 30:43.1
4 660 LUCAS BULTMAN 64 186 10:55.1 41:38.3
5 665 NOAHHILL 96 282 12:21.8 54:00.1
6 664 CHRISTIAN HILL (109) (391) 13:11.4  1:07:11.6
7 655 DEVIN BENDA (122) (513) 14:11.8 1:21:235
8 663 CHASE GIBSON (126) (639) 14:26.0  1:35:49.5
Team - Grandview Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):409 Average Time: 12:04.7
1 633 WILLIAMS SEBASTIAN 20 20 9:36.7 9:36.7
2 630 PETERS MARLON 53 73 10:39.9 20:16.7
3 629 SCOTT GEORGE 103 176 12:40.3 32:57.1
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Summit Lakes XC Boys White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Grandview Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places):409 Average Time: 12:04.7
4 631 TRUE PRESTON 110 286 13:11.7 46:08.8 3:35.0
5 628 RAINEY CLAYTON 123 409 14:14.6  1:00:23.5 4:37.9
Team - BHMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 577 HUNTER HEDRICK Less Than 5 14:36.1 14:36.1 0:00.0
2 578 MILO HIBDON Less Than 5 15:52.4 30:28.5 1:16.3
3 583 FERGUSON NICK Less Than 5 17:13.6 47:42.2 2:37.5
Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 643 REECE LONG Less Than 5 10:11.1 10:11.1 0:00.0
2 644 BLAKE MAGNUSSON Less Than 5 10:19.2 20:30.4 0:08.0
3 649 BRODEY SHERMAN Less Than 5 11:31.1 32:01.6 1:20.0
Team - PKMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 697 RASIIM SHELTON Less Than 5 10:27.7 10:27.7 0:00.0
2 687 LANDON KENDRICK Less Than 5 10:31.6 20:59.3 0:03.8
3 684 CHARON HALEY Less Than 5 13:44.5 34:43.8 3:16.7
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